
To: 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: Wed 12/12/2018 7:09:52 PM 
Subject: Additional trip reservations 

Title: American Express ® 
Lesley, somehow I don't have Yulia's passport details. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

thanks 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 1:50 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Tickets are on its way. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please issue tickets below forMand Karyna. thanks 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 1:33 PM, Natalia Molotkova  wrote: 

Karyna was right, no direct flight from Minsk to Geneva on December 17th. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1674.60. 

Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

Code share: LUFTH CITYLINE 

• Mon 17 Dec - Lufthansa 1487 - Business - 2h 30m 
OPERATED BY LUFTH CITYLINE 
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Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 15:25 
Arriving: Frankfurt am Main Airport, (FRA) at 15:55 

Mon 17 Dec - Lufthansa 1224 - Business - 1h 5m 
OPERATED BY LUFTH CITYLINE 
Departing: Frankfurt am Main Airport, (FRA) at 17:20 
Arriving: Geneva Cointrin Intl Airport, (GVA) at 18:25 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK, booking hotel, and working on flights. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

ours: on roug nay - 0PM EST 

Yes, ok to book one room for Ka na only king bed good. 
Sorry, they are meeting up in Minsk. is leaving tonight...booked her 
same big rip we ne o oo c as week together...it is really going o appen now) 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 12:48 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

So, OK to book hotel as below? Two people in the room? King bed OK? 

For flights I need to know who is - and full name like in passport. Or is it a cat? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

ours: on through Fnay - 0PM EST 

she needs the flight as well... 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
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Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subj( 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may ap 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi. Mana•er 

PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and tl 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Del 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, s; 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot 

Thank you very much! 
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Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservationtrateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Please book the Marriott for Karyna as shown below 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subje 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may ap 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
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ours: on roug nay - ST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and tl 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Del 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, s. 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.comireservationfrateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

1101110 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

ours: on t roug nay - PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hote 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th I 
day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same he 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below e 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

So, OK to book hotel as below? Two people in the room? King bed OK? 

For flights I need to know who is-- and full name like in passport. Or is it a cat? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

she needs the flight as well... 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
'• 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

ours: on t roug ri ay PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hote 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th I 
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that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same ho 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below z 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Please book the Marriott for Karyna as shown below 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova •c > wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: 5472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hote 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th I 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same ho 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below e 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

hrips://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
•' 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 
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Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana 

0PM EST 

HI Natasha please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Mir 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th fora 
please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel whE 
check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservationtrateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Karyna was right, no direct flight from Minsk to Geneva on December 17th. 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1674.60. 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Code share: LUFTH CITYLINE 

• Mon 17 Dec - Lufthansa 1487 - Business - 2h 30m 
OPERATED BY LUFTH CITYLINE 
Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 15:25 
Arriving: Frankfurt am Main Airport, (FRA) at 15:55 

Mon 17 Dec - Lufthansa 1224 - Business -1h 5m 
OPERATED BY LUFTH CITYLINE 
Departing: Frankfurt am Main Airport, (FRA) at 17:20 
Arriving: Geneva Cointrin Intl Airport, (GVA) at 18:25 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK, booking hotel, and working on flights. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

ours: on lroug i nay - M EST 

Yes, ok to book one room for Karyna only king bed good. 
Sorry, .they are meeting up in Minsk. ■ is leaving tonight...booked her ticket I 
trip we tried to book last week together...it is really going to happen now) 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 12:48 PM, Natalia Molotkova 

So, OK to book hotel as below? Two people in the room? King bed OK? 

For flights I need to know who iM and full name like in passport. Or is it a cat? 

Regards, 

wrote: 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

she needs the flight as well... 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

ours: on roug nay - 0PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ours: on roug nay M EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hote 
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Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th I 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same ho 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below e: 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Please book the Marriott for Karyna as shown below 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova  wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
•• 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

err 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hote 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th 1 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same ho 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below z 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reseryation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
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• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi• Mana•er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Mir 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for■ 
day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel whE 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

EFTA_R1_01079418 
EFTA02270945



So, OK to book hotel as below? Two people in the room? King bed OK? 

For flights I need to know who is and full name like in passport. Or is it a cat? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

she needs the flight as well... 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Mir 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for■ 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel whe 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriottcom/reservationtrateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Please book the Marriott for Karyna as shown below 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
•• 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Mir 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel whE 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
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MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
** 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

rion Relationship Man 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Minsk for 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for and 
double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel where ■ 
out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 
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https://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Tickets are on its way. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please issue tickets below forMind Karyna. thanks 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 1:33 PM, Natalia Molotkova < 
wrote: 

Karyna was right, no direct flight from Minsk to Geneva on December 17th. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1674.60. 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Code share: LUFTH CITYLINE 

• Mon 17 Dec - Lufthansa 1487 - Business - 2h 30m 
OPERATED BY LUFTH CITYLINE 
Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSO) at 15:25 
Arriving: Frankfurt am Main Airport, (FRA) at 15:55 

Mon 17 Dec - Lufthansa 1224 - Business -1h 5m 
OPERATED BY LUFTH CITYLINE 
Departing: Frankfurt am Main Airport, (FRA) at 17:20 
Arriving: Geneva Cointrin Intl Airport, (GVA) at 18:25 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
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Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK, booking hotel, and working on flights. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes, 
Sorry 
same 

a only king bed good. 
.they are meeting up in Minsk. Yulia is leaving tonight...booked her ticket I 
t week together...it is really going to happen now) 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 12:48 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

So, OK to book hotel as below? Two people in the room? King bed OK? 

For flights I need to know who is-- and full name like in passport. Or is it a cat? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ours: on t rough Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

she needs the flight as well... 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: 5472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hote 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th 1 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same ho 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below z 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservation/ratelistMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 
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OK 

Please book the Marriott for Karyna as shown below 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

> wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cl 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

n Relationshi 

M EST 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hote 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th I 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
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And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same ho 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.comfreservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Centurion Relationshi. Mana.er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Mir 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for. 
day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel whE 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

httos://www.marriott.com/reservationtrateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

So, OK to book hotel as below? Two people in the room? King bed OK? 

For flights I need to know who isM- and full name like in passport. Or is it a cat? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi. Mana.er 

M EST 

she needs the flight as well... 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova a wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
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MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
•• 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ours: on roug nay 0PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Mir 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for III 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel whE 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 
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https://www.marriott.com/reservationtrateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Please book the Marriott for Karyna as shown below 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
** 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

OK 

PM EST 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Mir 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for■ 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel whE 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
•• 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi. Mana. er 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

0111111111 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Minsk for 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for and 
please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel where • 
check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

httqs://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Karyna was right, no direct flight from Minsk to Geneva on December 17th. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1674.60. 

• Ticket is refundable, changes are subject to difference in fare. 

• Code share: LUFTH CITYLINE 

• Mon 17 Dec - Lufthansa 1487 - Business - 2h 30m 
OPERATED BY LUFTH CITYLINE 
Departing: Minsk National Airport, (MSQ) at 15:25 
Arriving: Frankfurt am Main Airport, (FRA) at 15:55 
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Mon 17 Dec - Lufthansa 1224 - Business -1h 5m 
OPERATED BY LUFTH CITYLINE 
Departing: Frankfurt am Main Airport, (FRA) at 17:20 
Arriving: Geneva Cointrin Intl Airport, (GVA) at 18:25 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK, booking hotel, and working on flights. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Yes, ok to book one room for Karyna only king bed good. 
Sorry, ...they are meeting up in Minsk. is leaving tonight...booked 
her ticket iast nignt. I ney will travel to Geneva together (this is the same big trip we tried to book 
last week together...it is really going to happen now) 

=a.On Dec 12, 2018, at 12:48 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

So, OK to book hotel as below? Two people in the room? King bed OK? 

For flights I need to know who is - and full name like in passport. Or is it a cat? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

she needs the flight as well... 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova C wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Mir 
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Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel whE 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Please book the Marriott for Karyna as shown below 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
*I' 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Mir 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for. 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel whE 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

httos://www.marriott.com/reservationtrateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
•• 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 
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Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Minsk for 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for and 
day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel where 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 
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So, OK to book hotel as below? Two people in the room? King bed OK? 

For flights I need to know who i - and full name like in passport. Or is it a cat? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

she needs the flight as well... 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
• 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

ours: on roug 1 nay - 0PM EST 

OK 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Minsk for 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for and 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel where. 
Dec.14th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

Please book the Marriott for Karyna as shown below 

On Dec 12, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
•• 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 
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Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

ours: on through Fnay - 30PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in Minsk for 

Hi Lesley, 
Could you please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th for and 
that day, but please double check with Amex just in case. 
And if you could also book a single room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same hotel where 
Dec.l4th, check-out on the 17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 

EFTA_R1_01079440 
EFTA02270967



Hotel first: 

MINSK MARRIOTT HOTEL 
20 POBEDITELEY AVENUE 
MINSK BY 220020 

REGULAR RATE, CLASSIC ROOM, GUEST ROOM, 1 KING, CITY VIEW 
" 159.00 EFF 14DEC - 16DEC 

154.00 EFF 16DEC - 17DEC 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: $472.00. Daily resort and additional fees may apply. 

Cancellation is 24 hours. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

HI Natasha...please see below from Karyna...can you please book the flight (biz) and the hotel in 
Minsk for Karyna...thanks! 
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Hi Lesley, 
Could ou please book the following flight from Minsk to Geneva on Monday, Dec 17th 
for and I ? Looks like there are no nonstops on that day, but please double check 
wit mex just in case. 
And if you could also book a sin le room for me at Minsk Marriott hotel please, same 
hotel where are staying. Check-in Dec.l4th, check-out on the 
17th. I included a link for the hotel and a screenshot below as well. 

Thank you very much! 

Karyna 

https://www.marriott.com/reservation/rateListMenu.mi?defaultTab=standard 
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